
                                                  
Essendene Lodge Fees      
 
SCALE OF FEES – JANUARY 2025 
Fees are inclusive of VAT 
  
REGISTRATION FEE -  £100.00 (non refundable) 
ACCEPTANCE FEE   -  £500.00 (refundable when child leaves Essendene Lodge) 
           
 
PER TERM 
 
RECEPTION        £3502.00 

KS1  DEPARTMENT 

Years 1 & 2        £3581.00 

KS2  DEPARTMENT 

Years 3 & 4        £3920.00 
Years 5 & 6        £3955.00 

EXTRAS TO FEES 

Breakfast Club     8.00am-8.30am  £6.50 per session 
Prep Club (Years 2-6)    3.30pm-4.30pm £7.00 per session 
After School Care (Rec/Y1)   3.30pm-4.30pm £7.00 per session 
Late Room + Tea    4.30pm-6.00pm £10.50 per session 
 
NB.  Late pick ups from the Late Room will incur an additional charge of £3.00 for each 
completed 5 minute block after 6.05pm. 
 
 
Essendene Lodge School Fees TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
  

❖ Fees are due and payable on or before the first day of each term.  
❖ In times of hardship other payment options are available with explicit agreement of 

the school and ILG. 
❖ Alternatively, Parents may use Orchard Funding to facilitate the payment of fees. 

www.orchardfunding.co.uk  
❖ A FULL terms notice is required, in writing, to withdraw a child from school failing 

which a term’s fees in lieu of notice will become payable.  Notice must be provided 
on or before the first day of the Autumn, Spring or Summer Term.   

❖ A discount of 5% will be allowed on fees for a second sibling and 10% for the third 
or subsequent child.  This does not cover optional activities. 

❖ Reception fees exclude the Early Years Funding (available up to and including the 
term they turn 5 years old)  

❖ We also accept childcare vouchers towards payment of fees up until the child’s 5th 
birthday after which these can be used for wraparound care.   

❖ Occasionally, the school will provide additional creative/curriculum workshops for 
our pupils.  These will be subject to additional charges. 

❖ Extra -Curricular clubs and instrumental lessons incur additional charges.  
❖ Essendene Lodge School is able to offer a 5% reduction on fees for annual 

payment. This must be in agreement with the school.  

http://www.orchardfunding.co.uk/

